Labs accredited for Nutrients, Minerals, lon, Demands, Classical Wet Chemistry, Total Fecal Coliforms methods by the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.

93199 A&B Environmental Services Inc
25187 Acculab Laboratories Inc
120428 Accutest Laboratories
85695 Accutest Labs Gulf Coast Inc
85695 Accutest Labs Gulf Coast Inc
38582 Accutest Labs Southeast Inc
30706 Accutest SPL Environmental - Houston
24751 Accutest-SPL Environmental - Louisiana
114715 Advanced Industrial Resources
22143 Air Compliance Consultants Inc
90396 Air Hygiene International Services Inc
84441 Air Technigues Inc
85084 Alpha Analytical
84725 ALS Group USA Corp

30683 American Electric Power Shreveport Chemical Laboratory
30656 American Interplex Corp
30687 Ana-Lab Corp
30752 Analysis Laboratories Inc
30803 AnalySys Inc
1979 Analytical & Environmental Testing Inc
100818 Analytical Environmental Services Inc
150913 Analytical Laboratory Services Inc
30742 Analytical Services Inc
94216 Analytical Testing Consultants Inc
30754 APPL Inc
30726 Ardaman & Associates Inc
88081 Argus Analytical Inc
11410 Armstrong Forensic Laboratory
30648 Bio-Analytical Laboratories
155852 Cenla Environmental Science Service
30732 Certified Environmental Measurements
30784 CETCON Inc
30784 CETCON Inc
30750 CHEMTEX Environmental & Industrial Hygiene Services
169249 Clean Air Engineering Inc
30807 Columbia Analytical Services Inc
169805 Columbia Analytical Services Inc
83661 CompuChem a Division of Liberty Analytical Inc

Rita Wells

Anthony Albert

Phil Worby

Tonia King-Cormier
Tonia King-Cormier
Svetlana Izosimova
Theodore Yen
Rebecca Haryett
Derek Stephens
Robert Frey

Albert Septiano
Michael Hall
James Todaro
David Pangrazio

Donald Phelps
John Overbey
Bill Peery
Thomas Blythe
Michael Leva
Nathan Levy
Douglas Mendrala
Helen MacMinn
Pamela Varner
Bill Kissel

Diane Anderson
Jason Manning
E. Corbin McGiriff
Mike Machen
Ginger Briggs
Jeff Staples

Fred Dowling
Alan Eason

John Van Meter
C Reddy
Douglas Rhoades
Julie Gish
Karenza Fedele
Robert Meierer

10100 East Fwy Ste 100
5041 Taravella Rd

2235 US Route 130 S
10165 Harwin Dr Ste 150
10165 Harwin Dr Ste 150
4405 Vineland Rd C-15
1065 Harwin Dr Ste 150

500 Ambassador Caffery Pkwy

PO Box 846

1050 William Pitt Way
5634 S 122nd E Ave Ste F
1724 Nekoma St

Eight Walkup Dr

10450 Stancliff Rd Ste 201

502 N Allen Ave

8600 Kanis Rd

PO Box 9000

PO Box 8666

3512 Montopolis Dr
1717 Seaboard Dr

3785 Presidential Pkwy
34 Dogwood Ln

110 Technology Pkwy
1630 Dale Earnhardt Blvd
908 N Temperance Ave
316 Highlandia Dr

235 Highpoint Dr

330 Loch'n Green Trail
PO Box 527

5501-C John Eskew Blvd
PO Box 15075

PO Box 702800

PO Box 702800

3082 25th St

500 W Wood St

PO Box 479

9143 Philips Hwy Ste 200
501 Madison Ave

Houston
Marrero
Dayton
Houston
Houston
Orlando
Houston
Scott
Marietta
Pittsburgh
Tulsa
Marietta
Westhorough
Houston

Shreveport
Little Rock
Kilgore
Metairie
Austin

Baton Rouge
Atlanta
Middletown
Norcross
Kannapolis
Clovis

Baton Rouge
Ridgeland
Arlington
Doyline
Alexandria
Baton Rouge
Tulsa

Tulsa

Port Arthur
Palatine
Kelso
Jacksonville
Cary

TX
LA
NJ
X
X
FL
X
LA
GA
PA
OK
GA
MA
X

LA
AR
TX
LA
X
LA
GA
PA
GA
NC
CA
LA
MS
X
LA
LA
LA
OK
OK
TX
IL
WA
FL
NC

770291919
70072
08810
77036
77036
32811
77036
705838544
300610846
15238
74146
30068
01581
774504338

71101
722042322
756639000
700118666
78744
70810
30340
17057
30092
28083
93611
70810
39157
760121883
710230527
71303
70895
741702800
741702800
77642
60067
98626
32256
27513

7134536060
5043718557
7323290200
7133966329
7133966329
4074256700
7136600901
3372374775
4048432100
4128263636
9183078865
7709777525
5088989220
2815305656

3186733841
5012245060
9039840551
5048890710
5123855886
2257691930
7704578177
7179445541
7707344200
7049323193
5592752175
2257524790
6019572676
8172752691
3187452772
3184424000
2257521085
9187432285
9187432285
4099834575
8476544504
3605777222
9047392277
9193794100




30665 Curtis Environmental Services Inc

30719 DHL Analytical Inc

26567 EASI LLC
160367 Element One Inc

30733 Emission Testing Services Inc

30791 EnRUD Resources Inc

30812 Entech Engineering Inc

38304 Entek Environmental Labs Inc

85848 Enthalpy Analytical Inc

30735 ENVIRON
152019 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Services Inc
172771 Environmental Chemistry Inc

26253 Environmental Enterprises USA Inc
171344 Environmental Monitoring & Technology Inc

30661 Environmental Monitoring Laboratories Inc

30792 Environmental Science Corp

86553 Environmental Testing & Consulting Inc
168424 Environmental Testing Inc

30686 ERMI Environmental Laboratories

97823 First Analytical Laboratories Inc

30640 GE International Inc

33904 GEL Laboratories LLC
173778 Geochemical Testing Inc

85693 Green Country Testing Inc

3476 Gulf Coast Analytical Laboratories Inc
30755 Gulf States Environmental Laboratories Inc
30638 hoh-Pak Laboratory Inc

22139 Laboratory Technology Inc a division of Patriot Services
94760 Lafayette Consolidated Government - Wastewater Lab

30729 Lancaster Laboratories Inc
86554 Maxxam Analytics International Corp

148279 MeadWestvaco Safety Health & Environmental Laboratory

154463 Mechanical Equipment Inc
30711 Metco Environmental Inc
30636 Micro Methods Laboratory Inc
30649 Microbac Laboratories Inc

120020 Microseeps Inc

169384 Monsanto Emission Testing Group

Mike Curtis

John Dupont
Michael Antoine
Carolyn Ritscher
Fred Dowling
Ravichand Katta
Billy Lee

Sham Sachdev
Valgena Respass
Teri Horsley
Michael Linskens
Gari Stinson
David Daniel
Kassandra Bray
Daniel Russell
Judith Morgan
Richard Medina
Brandon Mosley
Kendall Brown
Steve Hunter
Frank Jarke
Nancy Mattern
James Krents
Brian Duzan
James Turner
Charlene Killgore
Dirk Helton
Leonard Johnson
Shane Delcambre
Amy Doupe

Ewa Konieczna

Dan Everett

Glenn Long

James Monfries
Thomas Wilson
Leslie Bucina
Charlotte Washlaski
John Nelson

185 Belle Terre Blvd Ste D
2300 Double Creek Dr
2501 Lexington Ave
5022-C Wrightsville Ave
PO Box 15075

1006 Vista Rd

PO Box 890746

14285 Airline Hwy

2202 Ellis Rd

201 Summit View Dr Ste 300

2525 Advance Rd
2525 W Bellfort St Ste 175
58485 Pearl Acres Rd
8100 N Austin Ave
PO Box 655

12065 Lebanon Rd
2790 Whitten Rd
4619 N Santa Fe Ave
400 W Bethany Ste 190
PO Box 110372

888 Industrial Dr

PO Box 30712

2005 N Center Ave
6825 E 38th St

7979 GSRI Ave

PO Box 707

PO Box 10063

PO Box 64-0848

PO Box 4017-C

PO Box 12425

6740 Campobello Rd

965 Capstone Dr Ste 219
PO Box 1800

PO Box 598

6500 Sunplex Dr

158 Starlite Dr

220 William Pitt Way

PO Box 555

Laplace
Round Rock
Kenner
Wilmington
Baton Rouge
Pasadena
Houston
Baton Rouge
Durham
Brentwood
Madison
Houston
Slidell
Morton Grove
Ridgeland
Mount Juliet
Memphis

Oklahoma City

Allen

Research Triangle Park

Elmhurst
Charleston
Somerset
Tulsa

Baton Rouge
Shreveport
New Iberia
Kenner
Lafayette
Lancaster
Mississauga

Miamisburg
Midland
Addison

Ocean Springs

Marietta
Pittsburgh
Owensville

LA
X
LA
NC
LA
X
X
LA
NC
TN
Wi
X
LA
IL
MS
TN
TN
OK
TX
NC
IL
SC
PA
OK
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
PA
Co

OH
TX
TX
MS
OH
PA
MO

70068
786643801
70062
28403
708955075
775041616
772890746
70817
277035518
37027
537186774
770545027
70461
60053
391580655
37122
38133
73118
75013
277095372
60126
29417
15501
74145
70820
711620707
705620063
700640848
705024017
176052425
00000

45342
79702
75001
39564
45750
15238
65066

Labs accredited for Nutrients, Minerals, lon, Demands, Classical Wet Chemistry, Total Fecal Coliforms methods by the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.

9856530000
5123888222
5044693685
9107930128
2259258405
7139431600
2813323118
2257522900
9198504392
6153774775
6082218700
7136660020
9856462787
8473243341
6018563092
6157585858
9012132400
4054882400
9727271123
9199428607
6305306600
8435568171
8144431671
9188289977
2257694900
3182209067
3373642967
5044641555
3372915921
7176562300
8005636266

9378655528
4326870601
9729317127
2288756420
7403734071
4128265245
5734375549




Motiva Norco Refinery Quality Measurements Laboratory-
30641 Environmental Lab Section
30766 Nordon Corp
170590 Pace Analytical Inc - Seattle
105696 Pace Analytical Services
89654 Pace Analytical Services - Charlotte Laboratory
169038 Pace Analytical Services - Florida
22756 Pace Analytical Services - St Rose
153490 Pace Analytical Services Inc - Green Bay #1
55333 Pace Analytical Services Inc - Kansas
84596 Pace Analytical Services Inc - Minnesota Laboratory
115223 Pace Analytical Services Inc - Pittsburgh
PEL A Division of Spectrum Analytical Featuring Hanibal
167661 Technology
29931 PENCOR Division of Core Laboratories LP
23660 Petroleum Laboratories Inc
30644 Petroleum Laboratories Inc
87805 Research Triangle Institute
117310 Respirtek Inc
94775 RJ Lee Group
88080 Sanders Engineering & Analytical Services Inc
30747 SETCO Environmental
89673 Severn Trent Services Inc - Plaquemines Parish Lab
125540 SGS North America Inc
116030 Shaw Environmental Inc
97810 Sherry Laboratories Louisiana
Southeastern Louisiana University Microbiology Testing
85189 Laboratory
107085 Spectrum Systems Inc
30692 Stork Testing & Metallurgical Consulting Inc
99051 Summit Environmental Technologies Inc
152634 TCEQ Houston Laboratory
30736 TestAmerica Austin
30708 TestAmerica Buffalo
30720 TestAmerica Chicago
30785 TestAmerica Denver
30643 TestAmerica Houston
83979 TestAmerica Knoxville
30976 TestAmerica Laboratories Inc Pensacola

Michael Oubre
Donald Haynes
Jim Brownfield
Tim Harrison
Cheryl Johnson
Lynn Baylor
Russell McNiece
Kate Grams
David Neal
Charity Nowlan
Randall Hill

Brian Spann
Keith Dorman
Wayne Smith
Wayne Smith
Lisa Greene
Brenda Martinez
Richard Lee
Joseph Sanders
Brad Latham
Robert Stamm

Jeannie Milholland

Richard Ishikawa
Jerry Landry

Gary Childers
Randy Hinton
Russell DiRaimo
Ron Gibas
Raymond Luce
Carl Skelley
Paula Benham
Nadine Jernberg
Robert Hanisch
Jane Baxter
Chris Rigell
Mandi Edwards

PO Box 10

PO Box 1415
940 S Harney St
7726 Moller Rd

9800 Kincey Ave Ste 100

8 E Tower Cir

1000 Riverbend Blvd Ste F

1241 Bellevue St
9608 Loiret Blvd

1700 EIm St E Ste 200
1638 Roseytown Rd Stes 23 & 4

8405 Benjamin Rd Ste A

PO Box 926

333 E Kaliste Saloom Rd

109 Cleveland St
PO Box 12194

12450 Shortcut Rd Building F

350 Hochberg Rd

2255 Schillinger Rd N
14530 Barringer Ct

107 Cuevas St

5500 Business Dr

4171 Essen Ln

2417 W Pinhook Rd

Gary Childers

3410 W Nine Mile Rd

PO Box 8768
3310 Win St

5144 E Sam Houston Pkwy N
14050 Summit Dr Ste A100
10 Hazelwood Dr Ste 106

2417 Bond St
4955 Yarrow St
6310 Rothway St

5815 Middlebrook Pike
3355 McLemore Dr

Norco
Round Rock
Seattle
Indianapolis
Huntersville
Ormond Beach
St. Rose
Green Bay
Lenexa
Minneapolis
Greensburg

Tampa
Broussard
Lafayette
Houma

Research Triangle Park

Biloxi
Monroeville
Semmes
Baton Rouge
Belle Chasse
Wilmington
Baton Rouge
Lafayette

Hammond
Pensacola
Houston
Cuyahoga Falls
Houston

Austin

Amherst
University Park
Arvada
Houston
Knoxville
Pensacola

LA 700790010
TX 78680
WA 98108
IN 46268
NC 28078
FL 321748759
LA 70087
WI 54302
KS 662190000
MN 55414
PA 15601

FL 33634
LA 705180926
LA 70508
LA 70363
NC 277092194
MS 39532
PA 15146
AL 36575
LA 70809
LA 70037
NC 284058446
LA 70809
LA 705083344

LA 70402
FL 32526
TX 772498768
OH 442233790
TX 77015
TX 78728
NY 142282298
IL 60484
CO 80002
TX 770405056
TN 379215947
FL 32514
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5044657832
5123553786
2067675060

3178755894 (ext 116)

7048759092
3866764803
5044690333
9204692436
9135995665
6126071700
7247331161

8138889507
3378399060
3372347414
9858684820
9195417483
2283927977
7243251776
2516334120
2257531115
5042975369
9103501903
2259322745
3372350483

9855493503
8509443392
7136966265
3302538211
2814575229
5122440855
7166912600
7085345200
3037360100
7136904444
8652913000
8504716242

Ext 1869




Labs accredited for Nutrients, Minerals, lon, Demands, Classical Wet Chemistry, Total Fecal Coliforms methods by the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.

30673 TestAmerica Mobile Charles Newton 900 Lakeside Dr Mobile AL 36693 2516666633
30613 TestAmerica Nashville Mary Louise Linn 2960 Foster Creighton Dr Nashville TN 372040566 6157260177
93200 TestAmerica Pittsburgh Nasreen DeRubeis 301 Alpha Dr Pittsburgh PA 15238 4129637058
30690 TestAmerica Savannah Ammie Martin 5102 LaRoche Ave Savannah GA 31404 9123547858
171453 TestAmerica Seattle Dave Wunderlich 5755 Eighth St E Tacoma WA 984241317 2539222310
106151 TestAmerica St Louis Elaine Wild 13715 Rider Trail N Earth City MO 63045 3142988566
30663 TestAmerica Tallahassee Lou Schneider PO Box 13056 Tallahassee FL 323173056 8508783994
30681 TraceAnalysis Inc - El Paso James Ratcliff 200 E Sunset Dr Ste E El Paso TX 79922 9155853443
30682 TraceAnalysis Inc - Lubbock James Taylor 6701 Aberdeen Ave Ste 9 Lubbock TX 794241501 8067941296
30783 TRC Environmental Corp Robin Nelson 9225 US Hwy 183 S Austin TX 78747 5126843438
83658 TriMatrix Laboratories Inc Douglas Kriscunas 5560 Corporate Exchange Ct SE Grand Rapids MI 49512 6169754500
30696 ULM Soil Plant Analysis Laboratory Debbie Brotherton CNSB Room 117 ULM Station Monroe LA 712090505 3183421948
84341 URS Corp - Austin General Engineering Eugene Youngerman PO Box 201088 Austin TX 78729 5124544797
1138 Westlake Vinyls Co LP John Casey PO Box 228 Geismar LA 707340228 2256736121
30815 Weston Solutions Inc Melanie Wright 1625 Pumphrey Ave Auburn AL 368324303 3344665600
146507 XENCO Laboratories Maria Pacheco 3231 NW Seventh Ave Boca Raton FL 33431 5614476160

106069 Xenco Laboratories - Atlanta Nikita Kuruganty 6017 Financial Dr Norcross GA 30071 7704498800




